Sidmouth Town Council

Date Paid

03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
14/03/2023
15/03/2023
17/03/2023
17/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023

Amount
Net of VAT

3,850.00
6,000.00
13,783.33
1,000.00
652.53
1,095.00
655.32
708.30
5,000.00
6,853.68
1,384.86
2,214.14
1,545.60
5,860.00
2,688.17
9,425.20
7,000.00
4,000.00
895.83

Payee Name

Visit Devon

Bristol Centre Advancement Arc
Sidmouth Folk Festival

KA Services

Spotless Commercial Cleaning
Chew Valley Trees Ltd

British Gas

East Devon District Council
The Travel Foundation

STC Payroll Mar

STC HMRC Mar

STC Pensions Mar

Karen Whittaker

Flying Colours Print

STC TIC Payroll Mar

Ignyte Ltd

CR Willcocks & Co Ltd

Sidbury Millenium Green Pond
C.G.S. Mar

Payments over £500

March 2023

Transaction Detail

IRF Visit Devon annual charges
Design West Youth Project Stage 2
Sales of Folk Week tickets

March street cleaning and weeding
Manstone Youth Centre cleaning Feb
Coronation Trees

Woolcombe House 4Jan-28Feb

The Ham street cleansing 2022/23
IRF Sustainable Tourism workshop
STC Payroll Mar

STC HMRC Mar

STC Pensions Mar

IRF Consultancy January hours
Printing Sidmouth Town Maps x 30k
STC TIC Payroll Mar

IRF Content Creation

Fire Beacon RSPB Trailer

Rayson Bequest Natural History grant

C.G.S. March grass cutting and litter picking



