	Amount		
Date Paid	Net of VAT	Payee Name	Transaction Detail
03/03/2023	3,850.00	Visit Devon	IRF Visit Devon annual charges
03/03/2023	6,000.00	Bristol Centre Advancement Arc	Design West Youth Project Stage 2
03/03/2023	13,783.33	Sidmouth Folk Festival	Sales of Folk Week tickets
06/03/2023	1,000.00	KA Services	March street cleaning and weeding
06/03/2023	652.53	Spotless Commercial Cleaning	Manstone Youth Centre cleaning Feb
14/03/2023	1,095.00	Chew Valley Trees Ltd	Coronation Trees
15/03/2023	655.32	British Gas	Woolcombe House 4Jan-28Feb
17/03/2023	708.30	East Devon District Council	The Ham street cleansing 2022/23
17/03/2023	5,000.00	The Travel Foundation	IRF Sustainable Tourism workshop
20/03/2023	6,853.68	STC Payroll Mar	STC Payroll Mar
20/03/2023	1,384.86	STC HMRC Mar	STC HMRC Mar
20/03/2023	2,214.14	STC Pensions Mar	STC Pensions Mar
20/03/2023	1,545.60	Karen Whittaker	IRF Consultancy January hours
20/03/2023	5,860.00	Flying Colours Print	Printing Sidmouth Town Maps x 30k
20/03/2023	2,688.17	STC TIC Payroll Mar	STC TIC Payroll Mar
21/03/2023	9,425.20	Ignyte Ltd	IRF Content Creation
21/03/2023	7,000.00	CR Willcocks & Co Ltd	Fire Beacon RSPB Trailer
21/03/2023	4,000.00	Sidbury Millenium Green Pond	Rayson Bequest Natural History grant
21/03/2023	895.83	C.G.S. Mar	C.G.S. March grass cutting and litter picking